
tncLean Construction 
P·O· Box 70759 

Killeen, lexas 765Lf7 

Phone (25Lf) 63Lf-Lf57Lf Fax (25Lf) 63Lf-Lf69Lf 

To: City of Killeen- Transportation 
3201-A South WS Young Drive 
Killeen TX 76542 

Change Order #29 Request 

(233) Shelton Front Portion 1 

Demo Ex. Asphalt & Base Include Haul Off 1 

Curb & Gutter Retaining Walls, And Ramps 1 

2" Asphalt 1 

Pavement Marking & Wheel Stops 1 

Limestone Block Wall Remove 1 

Keystone Wall Replacement Along 
Stagecoach 1 

Fence Remove & Rep/ace Include Gates 1 

Add Bond Fee 1 

• Shelton Parking Area 

23AUG16 

Is 118,923.00 

Is 46,191.20 

Is 27 473.60 

Is 28,683.20 

Is 1,680.00 

Is 2 000.00 

Is 6 720.00 

Is 3,200.00 

Is 2,975.00 

$ 118 923.00 

Total Request change order amount is$ 118,923.00 

Request to Add 30 Days 




